Spirit Lake Invitational
Brooks Golf Course

Spirit Lake, lowa
August 30, 2016

Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 Spencer 46 3 4 5 15 19 32

2 LeMars 87 2 8 12 31 34 40

3 Unity Christian 96 9 11 16 17 43 49

4 Western Christian 106 6 13 21 28 38 51

5 Spirit Lake 113 1 18 27 30 37 39

6 Moc-Floyd Valley 114 7 10 20 36 41

7 Pocahontas Area 116 14 22 25 26 29 50

8 Estherville-LC 192 23 24 42 47 56 58

9 Cherokee 257 35 44 55 59 64

10 Storm Lake 260 45 46 48 60 61 62
Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Finisher Grade Team Time

1 Delperdang, Kourtney 10 Spirit Lake 19:28.8
2 Calhoun, Chloe 9 LeMars 20:20.8
3 Roberts, Morgan 11 Spencer 20:20.9
4 Hamilton, Grace 9 Spencer 20:29.6
5 Fisher, Elisa 9 Spencer 20:36.7
6 Postma, Mary Kate 11 Western Christian 20:46.4
7 DeGroot, Emma 10 Moc-Floyd Valley 20:50.5
8 Hurt, Madeline 10 LeMars 20:51.5
9 Bos, Jordan 12 Unity Christian 20:55.2
10 Van Zee, BreElle 9 Moc-Floyd Valley 20:57.5
11 Hoogland, Katlyn 11 Unity Christian 21:05.5
12 Albrecht, Kara 9 LeMars 21:10.3
13 Schoo, Anessa 10 Sheldon 21:13.6
14 Minderhoud, Whitney 9 Western Christian 21:14.2
15 Berte, Katie 11 Pocahontas Area 21:17.2
16 Hamilton, Olivia 11 Spencer 21:18.4
17 Broers, Katie 12 Unity Christian 21:35.9
18 Turek, Mikayla 10 Unity Christian 21:40.7
19 Harrand, Shaunna 9 Spirit Lake 21:47.9
20 Weeks, Abby 10 Spencer 21:55.5
21 Duesenberg, Olivia 12 Moc-Floyd Valley 22:07.1
22 Haak, Emily 12 Western Christian 22:10.4
23 Berte, Molly 9 Pocahontas Area 22:14.2
24 Hanson, Karley 11 Estherville-LC 22:14.2
25 Christoffer, Riley 9 Estherville-LC 22:15.5
26 Diutscher, Addie 12 Pocahontas Area 22:20.1
27 Duitscher, Annika 9 Pocahontas Area 22:20.4
28 O'Hagan, Lucy 12 Spirit Lake 22:24.2

33
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52
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Total Time
1:44:41.22
1:47:39.19
1:48:33.76
1:49:30.25
1:49:03.99
1:49:39.32
1:50:44.13
1:57:03.94
2:10:10.88
2:06:02.24

Average
20:56.25
21:31.84
21:42.76
21:54.05
21:48.80
21:55.87
22:08.83
23:24.79
26:02.18
25:12.45
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Steimsma, Sydney
Vainrab, Bailey
Richter, Maddie
Meis, Mary
Brown, Mackenzie
Morey, Jenna
Washburn, Paige
Carlson, Katrina
Croghan, Lori
Wagner, McKenzie
Thornton, Abby
DeVries, Tessa
Harrington, Brooke
Meis, Sarah
Bonestroo, Karynna
Humble, Laura
Tilstra, Adri

Stines, Brianna
Slight, Jessica
Gallagher, Molly
Rickard, Gabi
Ramos, Dulce
Kobza, Liv
Sommerlot, Josie
Lagnaux, Sorya
Heikens, Avery
Kleinwolterink, Mic
Heynen, Rachel
Zeledon, Hazkhett
McAllister, Katie
Stines, Kathrine
Gruwell, Melissa
Kaemingk, Nicole
Elser, Grace
Forbes, Skylar
Burton, Madison
Hildebrand, Jordyn
Kenkel, Emma
Ortega, Lessley
Chrischilles, Amber
Dornath, Amanda
Benson, McKayla
Ramos, Sandra
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Western Christian
Pocahontas Area
Spirit Lake
LeMars

Spencer
Spencer

LeMars
Cherokee
Moc-Floyd Valley
Sheldon

Spirit Lake
Western Christian
Spirit Lake
LeMars
Moc-Floyd Valley
Estherville-LC
Unity Christian
Cherokee

Storm Lake
Storm Lake
Estherville-LC
Storm Lake
Unity Christian
Pocahontas Area
Harris-Lake Park
Harris-Lake Park
Western Christian
Western Christian
Spirit Lake
LeMars
Cherokee
Estherville-LC
Unity Christian
Harris-Lake Park
Harris-Lake Park
Estherville-LC
Cherokee

Storm Lake
Storm Lake
Storm Lake
Pocahontas Area
Cherokee

Storm Lake

22:29.4
22:32.2
22:34.0
22:35.9
22:37.7
22:39.1
22:40.7
22:44.2
22:46.6
22:48.0
22:49.0
22:49.8
22:51.4
22:51.9
22:57.6
23:07.7
23:16.5
23:29.4
23:31.5
23:32.7
23:44.5
23:44.8
23:48.1
23:55.6
23:57.3
24:39.1
24:48.8
25:06.1
25:09.9
25:23.0
25:36.8
25:41.9
26:15.0
26:29.8
26:36.6
26:37.7
26:46.4
27:05.7
28:07.6
29:27.8
31:12.9
31:34.2
33:02.0



Spirit Lake Invitational
Brooks Golf Course
Spirit Lake, lowa
August 30, 2016

Varsity Boys Team Results
Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place Team
Spirit Lake
Unity Christian

Storm Lake
LeMars

Spencer
Moc-Floyd Valley
Cherokee
Sheldon
Estherville-LC
Pocahontas Area
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Varsity Boys Individual Results

Western Christian

55

67
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163
218
221
223
307

Place Finisher

1 Cavanaugh, Dylan

2 Hulstein, Tristan

3 VanderPlaats, Jacob
4 Maris, Ryan

5 Schoonhoven, Joseph
6 Bauermeister, Aidan
7 Elbers, Zach

8 McCaffery, Mason

9 Tonner, Andrew

10 Schoelerman, Ty

11 VanderWerff, Jakob
12 Myers, Taylor

13 Olson, Sam

14 Zonnefeld, Caden
15 DeGroot, Christopher
16 Parmelee, Landen
17 Veldman, Jon

18 Skopec, Adam

19 Voss, Seth

20 Kremer, Bryce

21 Dawson, Jacobsen
22 Rieken, Alec

23 VandeGriend, Nolan
24 Dong, Kevin

25 Engebretson, Josiah
26 Hulstein, Trevin
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6 8 18
5 14 15
7 17 23
13 36 37
16 22 25
27 29 38
28 33 40
43 46 52
31 47 60
24 54 64
58 63 65
Team
Storm Lake
Western Christian
Unity Christian
Spirit Lake
Unity Christian
Spirit Lake
Western Christian
Spirit Lake
LeMars
Spencer

Moc-Floyd Valley
Estherville-LC
Storm Lake

Unity Christian
Unity Christian
LeMars

Western Christian
Spirit Lake

Spirit Lake
Cherokee
Sheldon

LeMars

Western Christian
Estherville-LC
LeMars

Western Christian

19
30
26
39
56
42
51
57
62
69
68

32
41
34
49
59
48
55
61
66
71
72

Time

15:54.8
16:25.3
16:35.0
16:48.1
17:00.2
17:04.6
17:10.4
17:14.1
17:20.0
17:21.1
17:31.1
17:35.7
17:41.3
17:41.7
17:42.3
17:43.2
17:46.2
17:46.3
17:48.9
17:56.7
18:01.7
18:03.8
18:11.8
18:16.3
18:17.9
18:18.0
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Total time
1:26:41.99
1:27:24.59
1:27:51.69
1:29:34.76
1:31:28.33
1:31:44.29
1:32:42.50
1:35:58.71
1:36:35.18
1:37:35.13
1:42:23.50

Average
17:20.40
17:28.92
17:34.34
17:54.96
18:17.67
18:20.86
18:32.50
19:11.75
19:19.04
19:31.03
20:28.70
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Wempe, Clay

Mills, Evan
Ellsworth, Joey
Reinders, Franklin
VanMeeteren, Steve
Eldridge, Jonah
Arnett, Caleb
VanDenTop, Michael
Butler, Harley
Olson, Thomas
Marroquin, Matthew
Schmidt, Ethan
Cole, Carson
Gonzalez, Jesus
Schiebout, Trey
Baker, Sam

DeVos, Max
Nonhof, Alex
DeKam, Jeff
Bezoni, Dre
Heibult, Eric
White, Riley
Nicholson, Luke
Perez, Aydan
Prichard, Noah
Johnson, Kyle
Meyer, Chris
Condon, Drew
Rodriguez, Leo
Francksen-Small, Ja
Benson, Jack
Kirsch, Jon

Grasz, Eric

Hamill, Peter
Stines, Matt

Nilles, Brian
Hanson, Nate
Jensen, Jacob
Peterson, Tyson
Rueter, Jaden
Tutje, Jacobsen
Keady, Mitch
Hersom, Jared
Smith, Marcus
Hildebrand, Hunter
Saavedra, Jose
Point, Dillon
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Spencer
Moc-Floyd Valley
Spencer

Unity Christian
Sheldon

Spirit Lake
Moc-Floyd Valley
Western Christian
Spirit Lake

Storm Lake
Storm Lake
Spencer

Storm Lake
Moc-Floyd Valley
Unity Christian
Spencer
Cherokee

Unity Christian
Western Christian
Cherokee
Sheldon

Spencer

Storm Lake
Spencer
Moc-Floyd Valley
Cherokee
Pocahontas Area
Estherville-LC
Moc-Floyd Valley
LeMars
Cherokee
Pocahontas Area
LeMars

Sheldon
Cherokee
Sheldon
Pocahontas Area
Estherville-LC
Pocahontas Area
Harris-Lake Park
Sheldon
Moc-Floyd Valley
Pocahontas Area
Estherville-LC
Cherokee
Estherville-LC
Pocahontas Area

18:18.6
18:19.6
18:22.8
18:25.4
18:25.4
18:26.1
18:29.7
18:30.7
18:34.6
18:35.3
18:38.2
18:43.9
18:45.2
18:49.2
18:55.1
18:57.9
18:59.4
19:06.5
19:12.1
19:13.6
19:15.4
19:18.9
19:28.0
19:32.8
19:32.9
19:37.3
19:39.5
19:45.1
19:59.7
20:03.4
20:11.7
20:15.1
20:18.4
20:19.4
20:27.3
20:33.3
20:33.4
20:38.9
20:40.0
20:46.6
20:49.3
21:09.7
21:15.6
21:19.2
21:35.9
21:49.5
21:51.8



Spirit Lake Invitational
Brooks Golf Course
Spirit Lake, lowa
August 30, 2016

Junior Varsity Girls Team Results
Place Team Points
Results Pending

Junior Varsity Girls Individual Results
Place Finisher Grade
Results Pending

Junior Varsity Boys Team Results
Place Team Points
Results Pending

Junior Varsity Boys Individual Results
Place Finisher Grade
Results Pending

Middle School Girls Team Results
Place Team Points
Results Pending

Middle School Girls Individual Results
Place Finisher Grade
Results Pending

Middle School Boys Team Results
Place Team Points
Results Pending

Middle School Boys Individual Results
Place Finisher Grade
Results Pending

Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Time Team

Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Time Team

Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Time Team

Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Time Team

Average

Average

Average

Average

Spread

Spread

Spread

Spread



